
ffi St. Xavier's College of Education (Autonomous)
fRe-accredited (4tr' Cycle) at 'A*' Grade by NAAC]

Palayamkottai - 627 002, Tamil Nadu, India

Plan for the Month of March 2024

DATE EVENTS

01 Mar (Fri) Campus Interview @ 02.00 pm (Kenbridge)

In-house Discussion YI @ 04.00 pm - Dr. Y. Daniel

04 Mar (Mon) Campus Interview @02.00 pm (SXHSS)

06 Mar (Wed) II B.Ed. I CIA @09.30 am (Elective)

From 11.25 amRegular Class for II B.Ed.

I B.Ed. Regular Classes

Women's Day Competition @02.00 Pm

07 Mar (Thu) Women's Day Celebration @ 02.00 pm - Mrs. A. Metilda Jasmine Shanthi

09 Mar (Sat) Sports Day @ 08.30 am - Dr. R. Sathesh Franklin

11-13 Mar (Mon-Wed) I CIA of Semester II & IV (B.Ed. & M.Ed.)

14-16 Mar (Thu-Sat)

14 Mar (Thu)

Tour (II B.Ed.)

SWACHH CAMPUS (I B.Ed.)

15 Mar (Fri) Field Trip (I B.Ed.) - Dr. Y. Daniel

19 Mar (Tue) Tutor Ward (I B.Ed.) @ 02.55 to 03.45 pm

20 Mar (Wed) TeacheroftheMonth @03.30 pm-Dr. S. Sherlin

22Mar (Fri) Manjari @ 03.00 pm - Dr. S. Mercy Johanna

23 Mar (Sat) Retreat (Staff & Students) - Rev. Fr. Y. Baskar, S.J.

25 Mar (Mon) College Assembly @ 09.15 am (By Students' Council) - Dr. S. Sherlin

26Mar (Tue) Social Project Day (II Year B.Ed.) - Dr. Y. Daniel

28-31Mar (Thu-Sun) Holy Week Holidays
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